Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 3 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 11:00
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 11:01:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 48.189 +0.477 11:11:36.665
(239) Jelenta 7 47.770 +0.058 11:12:24.435
1 48.809 +1.784 11:03:37.855 8 47.895 +0.183 11:13:12.330
2 47.910 +0.885 11:04:25.765 9 47.825 +0.113 11:14:00.155
3 47.944 +0.919 11:05:13.709
4 48.470 +1.445 11:06:02.179 (184) Benertson
5 4:57.103 +4:10.078 11:10:59.282 1 47.892 +0.138 11:04:33.989
6 47.025 11:11:46.307 2 47.984 +0.230 11:05:21.973
7 47.156 +0.131 11:12:33.463 3 41.777 +0.023 11:06:09.750
8 47.169 +0.144 11:13:20.632 4 51.120 +3.366 11:07:00.870
9 50.023 +2.998 11:14:10.655 5 48.340 +0.586 11:07:49.210
6 47.862 +0.108 11:08:37.072
(251) Sonketz 7 47.754 11:09:24.826
1 50.703 +3.600 11:08:30.188 8 56.053 +8.299 11:10:20.879
2 47.499 +0.396 11:09:17.687 9 1:01.911 +14.157 11:11:22.790
3 47.228 +0.125 11:10:04.915 10 47.986 +0.232 11:12:10.776
4 47.103 11:10:52.018 1 47.902 +0.148 11:12:58.678
5 49.140 +2.037 11:11:41.158 12 49.400 +1.646 11:13:48.078
6 2:06.486 +1:19.383 11:13:47.644
(186) Stanek
(258) Vasile 1 48.496 +0.688 11:05:15.326
1 53.136 +5.560 11:04:12.410 2 47.940 +0.132 11:06:03.266
2 47.855 +0.279 11:05:00.265 3 47.881 +0.073 11:06:51.147
3 47.877 +0.301 11:05:48.142 4 47.808 11:07:38.955
4 47.706 +0.130 11:06:35.848 5 48.126 +0.318 11:08:27.081
5 48.047 +0.471 11:07:23.895 6 47.945 +0.137 11:09:15.026
6 47.845 +0.269 11:08:11.740 7 48.265 +0.457 11:10:03.291
7 48.182 +0.606 11:08:59.922 8 47.956 +0.148 11:10:51.247
8 48.967 +1.391 11:09:48.889 9 48.434 +0.626 11:11:39.681
9 2:12.103 +1:24.527 11:12:00.992 10 48.138 +0.330 11:12:27.819
10 47.576 11:12:48.568 1 48.195 +0.387 11:13:16.014
11 47.672 +0.096 11:13:36.240 12 53.594 +5.786 11:14:09.608
12 49.203 +1.627 11:14:25.443
(246) Ivan Perklin
(255) Simoni 1 49.033 +0.783 11:07:32.180
1 53.850 +6.241 11:03:55.436 2 48.261 +0.011 11:08:20.441
2 48.282 +0.673 11:04:43.718 3 48.308 +0.058 11:09:08.749
3 47.749 +0.140 11:05:31.467 4 48.250 11:09:56.999
4 47.663 +0.054 11:06:19.130 5 48.904 +0.654 11:10:45.903
5 47.609 11:07:06.739 6 48.667 +0.417 11:11:34.570
6 47.712 +0.103 11:07:54.451 7 48.515 +0.265 11:12:23.085
7 48.319 +0.710 11:08:42.770 8 48.563 +0.313 11:13:11.648
8 2:48.924 +2:01.315 11:11:31.694 9 48.312 +0.062 11:13:59.960
9 47.747 +0.138 11:12:19.441
10 47.748 +0.139 11:13:07.189 (193) Markus Pschick
11 47.789 +0.180 11:13:54.978 1 53.044 +3.769 11:04:22.757
2 49.409 +0.134 11:05:12.166
(242) Robin Clearon 3 49.311 +0.036 11:06:01.477
1 50.135 +2.467 11:04:31.953 4 50.578 +1.303 11:06:52.055
2 47.668 11:05:19.621 5 1:45.780 +56.505 11:08:37.835
3 47.785 +0.117 11:06:07.406 6 49.525 +0.250 11:09:27.360
4 47.695 +0.027 11:06:55.101 7 49.430 +0.155 11:10:16.790
5 47.883 +0.215 11:07:42.984 8 50.029 +0.754 11:11:06.819
6 48.042 +0.374 11:08:31.026 9 49.319 +0.044 11:11:56.138
7 48.012 +0.344 11:09:19.038 10 49.334 +0.059 11:12:45.472
8 48.533 +0.865 11:10:07.571 " 49.275 11:13:34.747
9 2:07.421 +1:19.753 11:12:14.992 12 50.033 +0.758 11:14:24.780
10 47.743 +0.075 11:13:02.735
11 48.100 +0.432 11:13:50.835

(185) Rasmussen

1 1:04.294 +16.582 11:07:37.102
2 48.163 +0.451 11:08:25.265
3 47.756 +0.044 11:09:13.021
4 47.743 +0.031 11:10:00.764
5 47.712 11:10:48.476

Printed: 03.08.2017 11:16:36




